1) Huber Bettina
2) Pohn Angelika
3) Nikles Renate
4) Motz Marlies
5) Stockinger Daniela

1-2:

1-3:

1:4:

1:5:

2:3:

1:6 2:6

1:6 6:4 3:6

0:6 2:6

2:61:6

4:66:06:2

1) Bauernfeind Marie
2) Sterrer Luna
3) Kalleitner Lisa

1-2:
1-3:

2-3:

Nikles Renate/ Lachinger Daniela

2:6 2:6

Stockinger Daniela/ Huber Bettina

Damen Hobby 1

2:4:

2:5:

3:4:

3:5:

4:5:

2:62:6

2:64:6

1:6 2:6

0:6 1:6

7564

Damen Hobby 2

Damen Hobby Doppel

Stockinger Daniela/ Huber Bettina

Pohn Angelika/ Motz Marlies

Freilos

6:16:2

Pohn Angelika/ Motz Marlies

Pohn Angelika/ Motz Marlies




